244243
Selection Criteria:      T = #6, #10, 1/4 and 3/8: When T1+0.200>_Y+F, pilot hole of tap may be through.
                                    T = 1/2 and 5/8: When T1+0.280>_Y+F, pilot hole of tap may be through.
                                    When T1>_Y+F, T tap may be through.
Please refer to the table below for technical information.
U-FXHA
U-PFXHA
U-SFXHA

TA
TA 10
Order Example
Part No.
Type D
Callout Nominal Tolerance
Choose in
0.001" Increments
Y F
L H WT1
Size Major Dia.
T (Thread)
T
(Thread) t min.
Tapped End
" t " Minimum
TypeMaterial
1045 Steel
  304 Stainless Steel
Black Oxide
Electroless Nickel Plating
–
Surface Treatment
Material Characteristics         P.628, 629
U-FXHB
U-PFXHB
U-SFXHB
4.00 4.00
Y Dimension Tolerance Wrench Flats Added
$ Price Adder
Details
YKC WSC
Optional
Modifications
Ordering Code
YKCExample
Changes the Y dimension
tolerance to +_ 0.002.
WSCExample
Wrench flats have been changed from
2 sides to 4 sides.
U-FXHB 0.50 F 1.000Y 1.375
Y F
TA 10
(Ordering Code)
(YKC, WSC)
YKC
TAOptional
Modifications
4.00 4.00
Y Dimension Tolerance Wrench Flats Added
$ Price Adder
Details
YKC WSC
Optional
Modifications
Ordering Code
YKCExample
Changes the Y dimension
tolerance to +_ 0.002.
TA
Thread Selection (Callout)
#6-32 #8-32 #10-32 1/4-20 5/16-18 3/8-16 1/2-13 5/8-11
Price
Quantity Discount Rate